


Celebrating 70 Years!!!

ere’s just a little history about how Schusters of Texas, Inc., came to be.  The Schuster 
family settled on the Circle X Ranch which has been in existence since 1890. In 
1950 Wilford Schuster got into the floral business on a part-time basis and created 
the Circle X Brand of flowers. Fresh mistletoe, the first product, was gathered, 
boxed, and shipped during the Christmas season. 

Wilford’s main business was ranching, raising Angora goats and Hereford cattle. The windmill, an 
important part of any ranching or farming operation back then, became the focus of many pictures 
taken by Wilford and was adopted as the company’s logo.  As Wilford’s three sons,  Ron, Vance and 
Dale, joined the business, the name of the company was changed to Schusters of Texas, Inc., and we 
became a full-time family business. 

Now 70 years later, Schusters’ goal remains the same, to search the world over for “natural” floral 
products of the highest quality for our customers. Through our endeavors we have been able to 
keep up with the current trends, fashions and colors in order to provide many preserved and dried 
items, most of which mix eloquently in any design.

All of us at Schusters of Texas, Inc., appreciate your business and wish you a successful future of 
creativity with our new collection of flowers.

Kris & Nicole Sparks
Gage (13) & Grace (10)

Jeremy & Faith Littlejohn
Cross (10), Case (6), Cohen (2), Channing (1)

John 3:16

Werner & Branda Schuster
Weston (5) & Madilyn (7)

Chase & Kaylin Schuster
Ridge (1)



00540	 BLUEBERRY JUNIPER
	 PRESERVED 10-12”
	 Green  8 oz 20/cs

05390	 PORT ORFORD PRESERVED
	 Dark Green 8 oz 20/cs
95390	 PORT ORFORD PRESERVED (bulk)
	 1 lb  12/cs

05780	 RICE FLOWER PRESERVED  	
	 White
	 1 bu  15/cs

00850	 BUXIFOLIA PRESERVED 18”
	 Green
	 5-6 oz  20/cs

00876	 SERUNIA FLOWERING PRESERVED 15”
	 3-4 oz  20/cs

05800	 RUSCUS
	 Bleached
	 1 bu  12/cs

05801	 RUSCUS COLORS
	 Light Green
	 1 bu  12/cs

03860	 LANUGINOSA PRESERVED 16”
	 Green
	 5-6 oz  20/cs

Red Green 

3



4

02950	 FANTAIL WILLOW 32”
	 Natural
	 10 pc  10/cs 

02951	 FANTAIL WILLOW 44”
	 Natural
	 5-7 pc  10/cs  

05095	 PAMPAS PLUME LARGE  23-31” Head  48” Length
	 Natural
	 5 pc  12/cs

05096	 PAMPAS PLUME SMALL 11-19” Head  48” Length 
	 Natural
	 5 pc  24/cs

Natural Natural



5

05258A	 PHYLICA PRESERVED 12-22”
	 Gold, Red, White, Yellow
	 3-4 oz  20/cs

07890A	 TORTUM FEMALE PRESERVED 12-18”
	 Gold, Merlot, Natural, Yellow
	 5-6 oz  20/cs

Gold Merlot Natural Yellow



6

05283A	 PLATYSPERMUM FOLIAGE
	 PRESERVED 18-24” 5-6 oz  15/cs

07662A	 STOEBE	 PRESERVED 14-18”
	 5-6 oz  15/cs

07660A	 STOEBE	 PRESERVED 14-18”
	 5-6 oz  15/cs

02909	 EUCALYPTUS POPULUS
	 PRESERVED 15”
	 5-6 oz  25/cs

02916	 EUCALYPTUS WILLOW
	 PRESERVED 18-20”
	 5-6 oz  25/cs

02915	 EUCALYPTUS WILLOW
	 PRESERVED 18-20”
	 3-4 oz  20/cs

02916	 EUCALYPTUS WILLOW
	 PRESERVED 18-20”
	 5-6 oz  25/cs

02910	 EUCALYPTUS POPULUS
	 PRESERVED 15”
	 3-4 oz  20/cs

02909	 EUCALYPTUS POPULUS
	 PRESERVED 15”
	 5-6 oz  25/cs

 Oasis Green     

Bleached

Bleached

Red

Red

Green

Green

Basil Silver White



02905 	 EUCALYPTUS PRESERVED FROSTED	
	 Autumn, Basil, Blue, Green, Kiwi, Red
	 1 lb  10/cs  	

02904 	 EUCALYPTUS PRESERVED POLISHED
	 Autumn, Basil, Blue, Green, Kiwi, Red
	 1 lb  10/cs  	
	

Autumn Polished

Blue Polished

Kiwi Polished

Basil Frosted

Green Frosted

Red Frosted

Basil Polished 

Green Polished

  Red Polished

Autumn Frosted 

Blue Frosted

Kiwi Frosted

02907 	 EUCALYPTUS PRESERVED FROSTED	
	 Autumn, Basil, Blue, Green, Kiwi, Red
	 6 oz  20/cs  	

02908 	 EUCALYPTUS PRESERVED POLISHED	
	 Autumn, Basil, Blue, Green, Kiwi, Red
	 6 oz  20/cs  	 7



8

05340A	 PLUME REED
	 PRESERVED 36-40”
	 7-8 oz  15/cs	

00481A	 BELL REED PRESERVED 36-40”
	 8-9 oz 15/cs

Gold

Autumn

Green

Basil

Ivory

Merlot

Autumn

Merlot

05340A	 PLUME REED PRESERVED 36-40”
	 7-8 oz  15/cs
	



00241 	 AMARANTHUS HANGING PRESERVED
	 Dark Green, Light Green, Red
	 1 bu  12/cs

Light Green           RedDark Green

05811	 SALAL PRESERVED 15-18”
	 4 oz  20/cs

00225A	 ALBIFLORA PRESERVED 12-16”
	 Autumn, Gold, Natural Green, Yellow
	 4 oz 20/cs

Autumn Gold Natural Green

Basil 

Spring Green

Yellow

9



05890	 SHEET MOSS BALL PRESERVED 4”
	 36/cs
05891	 SHEET MOSS BALL PRESERVED 6”
	 12/cs
05892	 SHEET MOSS BALL PRESERVED 8”
	 8/cs

Green

04735M 	  MOSS MAT PRESERVED 18” x 48”
	   Green
	   6/cs  

10

05761	 REINDEER MOSS PRESERVED 2.5 OZ (HEADER)
	 Green, Moss, Natural, Spring Green
	  2.5 oz  24/cs
05760	 REINDEER MOSS PRESERVED 4 OZ (HEADER  4 oz  12/cs
95760	 REINDEER MOSS PRESERVED 4.4 LB (BULK)  4.4 lb/cs
95761	 REINDEER MOSS 8.8 LB (BULK)  8.8 lb/cs

Green

Moss

Natural

Spring Green

04730	 MOSS BLACK LICHEN
	 (HEADER)
	 Natural
	 1 oz  24/cs
94730	 MOSS BLACK LICHEN
	 (BULK)
	 1 cu  ft/cs  

04739	 MOSS VINE PRESERVED 5-6’
	 Green
	 12/cs



06002	 SHEET MOSS (HEADER)
	 Natural
	 2 oz  24/cs
96000	 SHEET MOSS (BULK)
	 1.6 cu ft/cs

06008	 SHEET MOSS PRESERVED SUPERB 8 OZ
	 Green
	 8 oz 12/cs
06016	 SHEET MOSS PRESERVED SUPERB  1 LB
	 Green
	 1 lb 6/cs
96000B	 SHEET MOSS PRESERVED SUPERB 6.6 LB (BULK)
	 Green
	 1 lb 6.6/cs

96000C	 SHEET MOSS PRESERVED (BULK)
	 Green
	 15 sq  ft/cs

94725	 MOOD MOSS (BULK)
	 Natural
	 1.6 cu ft/cs

92925	 EXCELSIOR (BULK)
	 10 lb/cs  
92926	 EXCELSIOR (BALE)

05771	 RIBBON EXCELSIOR
	 4 oz  24/cs  
95771	 RIBBON EXCELSIOR (BULK)
	 10 lb/cs  
95772	 RIBBON EXCELSIOR (BALE)

Natural Natural

04699	 MING MOSS (BULK)
	 Natural
	 4 lb/cs

11



12

00412	 BANKSIA BAXTERII 12-18” 
	 2 pc  12/cs
90412	 BANKSIA BAXTERII 12-18” (BULK)
	 150/cs

00415	 BANKSIA HOOKERANA 12-18” 	
	 2 pc 12/cs
90415	 BANKSIA HOOKERANA 12-18” (BULK)	
	 110/cs

00416	 BANKSIA HOOKERANA COLORS 12-18” 
	 Basil
	 2 pc  12/cs

Natural

00409	 BANKSIA BAXTERII (no leaves) COLORS 12-18” 
	 Autumn, Basil, Burnt Oak, Lavender, Pink, Red, Sky Blue, Yellow
	 2 pc  12/cs

00411	 BANKSIA BAXTERII  (no leaves) 12-18” 
	 2 pc  12/cs 
	

00413	 BANKSIA BAXTERII COLORS 12-18” 
	 Basil, Burnt Oak
	 2 pc  12/cs 

Natural Natural Basil

Autumn

Pink Red Sky Blue Yellow

Basil

Basil

Burnt Oak

Burnt Oak

Lavender



04782	 NERIFOLIA BUD 12”	
	 5 pc  20/cs

04968	 OBTUSIFOLIA FLOWER 14”
	 8 pc  24/cs

02930A	 EXOTIC ASSORTMENT
	 20 pc  10/cs

05763	 REPENS 12”
	 Basil, Orange, Red, Yellow
	 6 pc  20/cs
95763	 REPENS 12” (BULK)
	 1 pc  180/cs

05763	 REPENS 12”
	 Basil, Orange, Red, Yellow
	 6 pc  20/cs
95763	 REPENS 12” (BULK)
	 1 pc  180/cs

Red

Yellow

OrangeBasil

Pink NaturalNatural

13



Dark Blue

05795	 ROSE SPRAY 22”
	 Red
	 1 bu  12/cs

05795	 ROSE SPRAY 22”
	 Pink
	 1 bu  12/cs

05796	 ROSES DRIED 22”
	 Red
	 20 pc  12/cs

03879	 LARKSPUR 25”
	 Dark Pink
	 1 bu  15/cs

03693	 HYDRANGEA MACROPHYLLA 10” 
	 Blue, Burgundy
	 1 bu  10/cs

03692	 HYDRANGEA LIMELIGHTS 10” 
	 Light Green To Pale Pink
	 1 bu  10/cs

03810	 KENT BEAUTY OREGANO 14”	
	 Natural
	 1 bu  12/cs

14

Blue Burgundy



01152	 CELOSIA COLORS 16”
	 Gold, Red, Sky Blue
	 1/2 bu  15/cs

Buff/Cream Merlot

RedPink

Gold

Sky Blue

01151	 CELOSIA 16”
	 Buff/Cream, Merlot, Pink
	 1 bu  15/cs

15

00200	 ACROCLINIUM 18”
	 Pink , White  1 bu  25/cs

03883	 LAVENDER FRENCH
	 11-15”  Natural
	 1 bu  20/cs

03883	 LAVENDER
	 PRESERVED 11-15”
	 1 bu  25/cs

Pink

03881	 LAVENDER ENGLISH
	 11-15”  Natural
	   1 bu  20/cs

03882	 LAVENDER BUDS
	 (BULK)
	 Natural  1 lb 5/cs

White



16

93084N 	 FLORAL BUTTONS 18” (BULK)
	  Natural
	  15 lb/cs

03084	 FLORAL BUTTONS COLORS 18”
	 Basil, Blue, Chocolate, Gold, Natural, 		
	 Pink, Purple, Red, Yellow 
	 3 oz  12/cs

93084	 FLORAL BUTTONS COLORS 18” (BULK)
	 Basil, Blue, Chocolate, Gold, Pink, 
	 Purple, Red, Yellow 
	 15 lb/cs

03625	 HAPPY FLOWERS
	 Light Green, Natural, Red	 3 oz  12/cs  

Basil

Gold

Red

Light Green

Blue

Pink

Yellow

Natural

Chocolate

Purple

Natural

Red



17

07600	 STAR FLOWERS COLORS 12”
	 Basil, Blue, Gold, Natural, Pink,
	 Purple, Red, Yellow 
	 3 oz  12/cs

97600C	 STAR FLOWERS COLORS 12” (BULK)
	 Basil, Blue, Gold, Pink, Purple,
	  Red, Yellow 
	 15 lb/cs

BasilNatural

Gold

Purple

Blue

Pink

Red Yellow

97600 	 STAR FLOWERS 12” (BULK)
	 Natural
	 15 lb/cs



07485	 SOLA SKIN
	 BEAUTY ROSE 3” 
	 White Wash
	 5 pc  20/cs

07486	 SOLA SKIN
	 BEAUTY ROSE 5” 
	 White Wash
	 5 pc  20/cs

07485	 SOLA SKIN
	 BEAUTY ROSE 3” 
	 Natural
	 5 pc  20/cs

07486	 SOLA SKIN
	 BEAUTY ROSE 5” 
	 Natural
	 5 pc  20/cs

07470	 SOLA GERBERA
	 FLOWER 2.5” 
	 White Wash
	 5 pc  20/cs

07471	 SOLA GERBERA
	 FLOWER 4” 
	 White Wash
	 5 pc  20/cs

07470	 SOLA GERBERA
	 FLOWER 2.5” 
	 Natural
	 5 pc  20/cs

07471	 SOLA GERBERA
	 FLOWER 4” 
	 Natural
	 5 pc  20/cs

18



19

03793	 INTEGRIFOLIA 26”
	 Natural  1 bu  12/cs

03790	 INTEGRIFOLIA COLORS 26”
	 Autumn, Green, Red, Yellow  1 bu  12/cs

Natural Autumn RedGreen Yellow

00245	 AMBER FOLIAGE 15”
	     Natural
	 3-4 oz  30/cs

02914	 EUCALYPTUS WILLOW 15”		
	 Natural Green
	 3-4 oz  30/cs



03057	 FEATHERS GOLDEN PHEASANT 18-20” 
	 5 pc  24/cs  
93057	 FEATHERS GOLDEN PHEASANT 18-20”
 	  (BULK)  100/cs

03059	 FEATHERS RINGNECK PHEASANT 18-20”      
	 5 pc  24/cs  
93059	 FEATHERS RINGNECK PHEASANT 18-20”  
	 (BULK)  100/cs

03085    FEATHERS ROOSTER TAIL 12-14”
               12 pc  24/cs  

03044    FEATHERS OSTRICH WING 10-13” 	
               6 pc  24/cs    

93044    FEATHERS OSTRICH WING 10-13” (BULK)
               1 lb/cs

03050	 FEATHERS PEACOCK 30-35”
	 10 pc  18/cs
93050	 FEATHERS PEACOCK 30-35”
	  (BULK)  100/cs

  BlackNatural

  Natural   Natural   Natural

White

20



05680	 QUINCE SLICES TRAY 15”x 10”x 2.5” 
	 1 tray  5/cs

04750	 MUSHROOM GOLDEN (HEADER) 
	 1 oz  24/cs
	 MUSHROOM GOLDEN (BULK)
	 1 lb  3/cs

Natural Polished

01019	 CANELA
	 12 pc  18/cs  
91019	 CANELA (BULK)
	 1 pc 800/cs

00791	 BRUNIA SILVER 10-16”
	 8 pc  20/cs

01020 	 CANELA
	 12 pc  18/cs  
91020	 CANELA (BULK)
	 1 pc  250/cs

00271	 ARTICHOKE HEADS 4- 4 3/4” 
	 2 pc  24/cs
90271	 ARTICHOKE HEADS 4- 4 3/4”  (BULK)
	 1 pc  80/cs 	
 

NaturalRed

21

Natural

Basil



05727W	RAM’S HORN
	 WASH 6- 8”
	 6 pc  24/cs

07697W	 SUN PALM WASH
	 8-14”
	 5 pc  12/cs

07400W	SNAKE LEAVES
	 WASH 25-30”
	 12 pc  24/cs

04772W	 MUSHROOM 
	 SPONGE WASH 16”
	 6 pc  12/cs

04775	 NATRAG
	 COLORS 20”
	 6 pc  12/cs  	
	

White Wash White Wash White Wash White Wash White Wash

00324W	 BADAM WASH 16” 
 	  6 pc  12/cs

01340	 CONICAL GUM
	 BRANCH 8-12”
	 5 pc  24/cs

White Wash

White WashWhite WashWhite Wash

White Wash White WashWhite Wash

White Wash

White Wash

03620W	HAKEA WASH 
	 5-9 pods per stem 14”
	 4 pc  20/cs

04205W 	 MAGNOLIA PODS
	 WASH 16” 
	 6 pc  24/cs	

03796W	INTEGRIFOLIA WASH	
	 1 bu  12/cs 

04082W  LOTUS PODS
	 WASH 16”
	 6 pc  12/cs

00493	 BIRCH BRANCHES
	 COLORS 3-4’
	 5 pc  12/cs

00479	 BELLGUM BRANCH
	 5-7 pods per stem 12”
	 4 pc  20/cs

22



00324W	BADAM WASH 16” 
	 Gray Wash
	 6 pc  12/cs

Green WashGreen Wash 04775	 NATRAG COLORS 20”	
	 Gray Wash
	 6 pc  12/cs

07697W	SUN PALM WASH 8”X 14”
	 Gray Wash
	 1 bu  12/cs

94772W	MUSHROOM SPONGE WASH 16”
	 Gray Wash, Green Wash
	 6 pc  12/cs

05727W	RAM’S HORN WASH
	 6-8” (HEADER)
	 Gray Wash  6 pc  24/cs  

04082W	LOTUS PODS WASH 16”
	 Gray Wash
	 6 pc  12/cs  

Green Wash Green Wash

Green Wash

00493	 BIRCH BRANCHES
	 COLORS 3-4’   Green Wash,
	 Gray Wash   5 pc  12/cs

03796W	INTEGRIFOLIA WASH 26”
	 Dark Gray Wash,
	 Light Gray Wash  1 bu  12/cs

04205W 	 MAGNOLIA PODS WASH 16” 
	 Gray Wash, Green Wash       
	 6 pc  24/cs	

23



03620	 HAKEA 5-9 pods per stem 14”
	 4 pc  20/cs
93620	 HAKEA 5-9 pods per stem 14”
	 (BULK)	 1 pc  200/cs

05825	 SALIGNUM BRANCH 16”
	 5 pc  12/cs

00479	 BELLGUM BRANCH
	 5-7 pods per stem 12” 
	 4 pc  20/cs
90479	 BELLGUM BRANCH
	 5-7 pods per stem 12”
	 (BULK)	 1 pc  200/cs

00480	 BELLGUM BRANCH
	 5-7 pods per stem 12”
	 4 pc  20/cs
90480	 BELLGUM BRANCH
	 5-7 pods per stem 12”
	 (BULK)	 1 pc  200/cs

01341	 CONICAL GUM BRANCH 8-12”  		
	 5 pc  24/cs

01340	 CONICAL GUM BRANCH 8-12”
	 5 pc  24/cs

Natural

Natural

Frosted Red

Natural

Bleached 

Natural

24



00482	 BELL REED PRESERVED 36-40”
	 4 pc  15/cs
90482	 BELL REED PRESERVED 36-40”
	 (BULK) 1 pc  100/cs

07560	 SPIDERGUM CLAW 2”-3” on 19” stem		
	 5 pc  24/cs
97560	 SPIDERGUM CLAW 2”-3” on 19” stem		
	 (BULK)  1 pc  200/cs

07569	 SPIRAL CONES COLORS 12” 	
	 6 pc  24/cs
97569	 SPIRAL CONES COLORS
	 12” (BULK)  1 pc  100/cs

00479	 BELLGUM BRANCH 5-7 pods 	
	 per stem  4 pc  20/cs
90479	 BELLGUM BRANCH 5-7 pods 	
	 per stem (BULK) 1 pc  200/cs

07561	 SPIDERGUM CLAW HEADS 2-3”
	 6 pc  24/cs
97561	 SPIDERGUM CLAW HEADS 2-3”
	 (BULK)  1 pc  200/cs

Frosted Green

Natural Frosted Green

Natural

Frosted Green

Frosted Green

25

07558	 SPIDERGUM CLAW HEADS
	 COLORS 2-3” 6 pc  24/cs
97558	 SPIDERGUM CLAW HEADS
	 COLORS 2-3” (BULK) 1 pc  200/cs

Frosted White



26

07620	 STAR POD 8-12”
	 Bleached
	 1 pc  8/cs

07621	 STAR POD 8-12”
	 Natural
	 1 pc  8/cs

07622	 STAR POD COLORS 8-12”
	 Basil, Gold, Gray Wash, Red, White Wash
 	 1 pc  8/cs

Gray Wash White Wash

Basil Gold Red



03623	 HAKEA VICTORIA LARGE 8” HEAD
	 Bleached
	 1 pc  18/cs

03622	 HAKEA VICTORIA LARGE 8” HEAD 
	 Autumn, Basil ,Gold, Red
	 1 pc  18/cs

27

Red Bleached

Autumn Basil

Gold



Brown  Pink  

04205	 MAGNOLIA PODS 16”
	 6 pc  24/cs

04780	 NERIFOLIA BASE
	 16”  8 pc  15/cs

97572	
SPIRAL CONES HEADS
(BULK)
1 pc 100/cs

07570	
SPIRAL CONES 10-12”
2 or 3 heads per stem
6 hds 18/cs 

07571	 SPIRAL CONES 16”
	 6 pc  24/cs

07568	 SPIRAL CONES 12”
	 6 pc  24/cs
97568	 SPIRAL CONES 12” (BULK)
	 1 pc 100/cs

CreamNatural  

Natural  

04779	 NERIFOLIA BASE
	 16”  8 pc  15/cs

Natural Basil Chocolate Red

28



90474	 BELL CUP PICKED (BULK)
	 Bleached
	 1 pc  100/cs 

00475	 BELL CUP 16”
	 Bleached
	 6 pc  15/cs 

00476 	 BELL CUP 16”
	 Natural
	 6 pc  15/cs 

90477 	 BELL CUP PICKED (BULK)
	 Natural
	 1 pc  100/cs 

00324	 BADAM 16”		
	 Polished
	 6 pc  12/cs

90325	 BADAM PICKED (BULK)
	 1 pc  100/cs

03799	 JINGA 16”
	 Polished
	 6 pc  12/cs 

00835	 BUDHA NUT
	 Natural  2 pc  24/cs
90835	 BUDHA NUT (BULK)
	 1 pc  50/cs

03799	 JINGA COLORS 16”
	 Chocolate, Red
	 6 pc  12/cs 

Chocolate Red

93800	 JINGA  PICKED (BULK)
	 Polished
	 1 pc  100/cs

29



04078	 LOTUS PODS 16”
	 Moss Coat
	 6 pc  12/cs

94005	 LOTUS PODS PICKED (BULK)
	 Natural 
	 100/cs

05381	 POMEGRANATE 16”
	 Red
	 6 pc  18/cs  

95383	 POMEGRANATE HEADS (BULK)
	 Polished   80/cs  
95380N	 POMEGRANATE HEADS (BULK)
	 Red   80/cs  

05382	 POMEGRANATE 16”
	 Polished
	 6 pc  18/cs  
  

04040 	 LOTUS PODS MINI 12” wood stem
	 Natural
	 18 pc  12/cs  

04080	 LOTUS PODS 16”
	 Natural
	 6 pc  12/cs 

04082	 LOTUS PODS 16”
	 Polished
	 6 pc  12/cs

30

03920	 LOTUS PODS (HEADER)	
	 Natural
	 12 pc  20/cs  
93920	 LOTUS PODS (BULK)
	 250/cs



04771	 MUSHROOM 
	 SPONGE 16”
	 Natural
	 6 pc  12/cs 

94774	 MUSHROOM SPONGE
	 PICKED (BULK)
	 Natural
	 100/cs

04770	 MUSHROOM SPONGE
	 PICKED (HEADER)
	 Natural
	 6 pc  24/cs

94769	 MUSHROOM SPONGE LARGE (BULK)
	 approx 7”
	 Natural
	 200/cs

Basil  Chocolate Orange Red
04772	 MUSHROOM SPONGE COLORS 16”
	 Basil, Chocolate, Orange, Red
	 6 pc  12/cs

04212	 MAHOGANY 16”
	 Natural
	 12 pc  18/cs 

04209	 MAHOGANY COLORS 16”
	 Light Green, Orange, Red, Yellow
	 6 pc  24/cs

94213   MAHOGANY PICKED (BULK)
	 Natural
	 100/cs

Red

Light Green

Yellow

Orange

31



04972	 OKRA PODS 16”
	 Chocolate
	 12 pc  18/cs

05074	 PALM CAPS 16”
	 Polished
	 6 pc  12/cs

97757 	 TALAMI PICKED (BULK)
	 Polished
	 50/cs 

07756 	 TALAMI 16”
	 Polished
	 5 pc  12/cs 

04720	 MONKEY PODS 16”
	 Natural 
	 3 pc  18/cs

90467 	 BELLANI BALL PICKED (BULK)
	 Polished
	 100/cs

95075	 PALM CAPS PICKED (BULK)
	 Polished
	 100/cs	

05727	 RAMS HORN 6-8” (HEADER)
	 Natural
	 6 pc  24/cs

07930  	 TRUMPET PODS 16”
	 Natural
	 6 pc  24/cs

32



05362	 PODS MIXED DELUXE 16”
	 A, B, C,
	 5 pc  12/cs

A B C

NOTE: Pods in assortments vary depending on availability.

95352	 PODS ASSORTED DELUXE PICKED (BULK)
	 Natural
	 100/cs 

33



34



00600  BLOOMS GYPSY
              Bleached, Blue, Lavender, Orange, Pink, Red, Yellow
              4 oz  15/cs

90598N	 BLOOMS GYPSY (BULK)
	 Bleached, Blue, Lavender, Orange, Pink, Red, Yellow
	 18 lb/cs

00520	 BLOOMS BROOM
	 Autumntone, Basil, Berry, Emerald, Natural,
	 Orange, Purple,  Red, Yellow  4.5 oz  15/cs			 
 

90560N	 BLOOMS BROOM (BULK)
	 Natural
	 18 lb/cs 

90570N	 BLOOMS BROOM (BULK)
	 Basil, Emerald, Orange,
	 Red, Yellow   18 lb/cs

Red

Bleached

Orange Pink Red Yellow

Blue Lavender

Autumntone Basil

Berry

Orange Purple Yellow

Emerald Natural

35



05885	 SETARIA 24”
	 Berry, Burnt Oak,
	 Chocolate, 
	 Light Green, 
	 Natural, Red
	 4 oz  12/cs

BerryLight Green

Basil

Natural

Burnt Oak

Red

Chocolate

Burnt OakAutumntone Natural

36

08410 	 WILD OATS 38”
	 Autumntone,
	 Burnt Oak, 
	 Basil, Natural 
	 6 oz  18/cs 



07575    SPRAY MILLET 28”
             Natural
             1 bu  15/cs

3737

01000 	 CANARY GRASS 24”
	 Natural
	 1 bu  15/cs

01000C	 CANARY GRASS COLORS 24”		
	 Autumn, Burnt Oak,
	 Light Green, Red
	 1 bu  15/cs

Autumn

Red

Burnt Oak Light Green

Burnt Oak

Red

Light Green

Yellow

Autumn

07575C	 SPRAY MILLET COLORS 28”
 	 Autumn , Burnt Oak,
	 Light Green, Red, Yellow
	 1 bu  15/cs



03617	 GYP WILD PRESERVED
	 Natural
	 4 oz  10/cs

05252	 PHALARIS 24”
	 Berry, Burnt Oak, Chocolate, Light Green, Natural, Red, Orange
	 4 oz  12/cs

05752 	 RATTAIL MILLET 24”
	 Basil, Burnt Oak, Natural, Red
	 3 oz  24/cs

BerryLight Green

Basil

Natural

Burnt Oak

Red Orange

Chocolate

Burnt Oak Natural Red

38



39

Orange Red

Chocolate

Moss

Burnt Oak

09681	 YARROW 22”
	 Natural
	 10 pc  20/cs
99681	 YARROW 22” (BULK)
	 10 pc  50/cs

09680	 YARROW COLORS 22”
	 Burnt Oak, Chocolate, Moss, Orange, Red 
	 10 pc  20/cs	

Natural

08278N	 WHEAT 30” 	
	 8 oz  15/cs 

08279	 WHEAT 30”
	 Natural
	 4 oz  24/cs

08320	 WHEAT BLACKBEARD 30”
	 Natural
	 8 oz  15/cs

08280	 WHEAT COLORS 30”
	 Light Green, Burnt Oak, Chocolate
	  8 oz  15/cs

Natural Natural

Chocolate

Light Green Burnt Oak,



08405	 WILD CANE 40”
	 Natural
	 8 oz  12/cs  

00408	 BANANA STICKS 27-36”
	 Basil, Burnt Oak, Chocolate
	 2 pc  12/cs  

 08406	 WILD CANE COLORS 40”
	 Basil, Spice, Walnut
	 8 oz  12/cs 

Basil Spice Walnut

Chocolate

Burnt Oak

Basil

01312	 COCO LASSER 24”
	 5 pc  24/cs 

02950	 FANTAIL WILLOW 32”
	 10 pc  10/cs 	

01307	 COCO FINGER 22”
	 5 pc  24/cs  

05230A	 PEARL MILLET 25”
	 6 pc  20/cs
05230B	 PEARL MILLET 25”
	 6 pc  40/cs

NaturalNatural

Natural

Natural Natural

40



41

Basil

07400	 SNAKE LEAVES 25-30”
	 Basil, Chocolate, Natural
	 12 pc  24/cs

02851	 ESTRELIZA LEAVES 38-42”
	 Natural
	 5 pc  12/cs

02850	 ESTRELIZA LEAVES COLORS 38-42”	
	 Basil, Burnt Oak
	 5 pc  12/cs

NaturalBasil Chocolate Natural Basil

Burnt Oak

05720	 RAFFIA
	 Natural
	 7 oz  24/cs  
95720	 RAFFIA (BULK)
	 25 lb/cs  
95722	 RAFFIA (BALE)
	 110 lb/cs 

05724 	 RAFFIA COLORS
	 Basil, Red
	 7 oz  24/cs 

Natural

     Red



42

05080	 PALM FIBER
	 4 oz  18/cs  
95081	 PALM FIBER (BALE)
	 1 lb  100/cs

05090	 PALM NET
	 8 oz  18/cs
95089	 PALM NET (BULK)
	 1 lb  17.5/cs  

07696	 SUN PALM 8” x 14”
	 Natural	
	 5 pc  12/cs

07697	 SUN PALM COLORS 8” x 14”
	 Basil, Spice 
	 5 pc  12/cs

05072	 PALM BURNT 5” x 20” 
	 Natural
	 5 pc  24/cs

05072C	 PALM BURNT COLORS 5” x 20”
	 Light Green, Spice
	 5 pc  24/cs 

Natural

Natural

Light Green

Basil

Spice

Spice

Natural

Palm Fiber

Natural



04775	 NATRAG COLORS 20” 
	 Gray Wash, Green Wash
	 6 pc  12/cs

Gray Wash

Green Wash

43

Red

04775	 NATRAG COLORS 20” 
	 White Wash
	 6 pc  12/cs

04776	 NATRAG 20”
	 Polished
	 6 pc  12/cs  

04775	 NATRAG 20”
	 Moss Coat
	 6 pc  12/cs  



44

00200	 ACROCLINIUM 18”
	 1 bu  25/cs 

04615	 MITSUMATA 45-50”
	 3 pc  30/cs 

07700	 TALLOW BERRIES 6”
	 1 bu  12/cs

04206	 LUNARIA 38-42”
	 1 bu  12/cs

07701 TALLOW BERRIES TALL 18”
	 1 bu 12/cs 

Bleached 

White

WhiteBleached White Natural

Natural 

White

06504	 SKELETAL MAGNOLIA
	 LEAVES  7-8”
	 100 pc  24/cs

06505	 SKELETAL PEEPUL 	
	 LEAVES 4” x 4”
	 100 pc  24/cs  

07620	 STAR POD LARGE 8-12”
	 1 pc  8/cs   

05258A PHYLICA PRESERVED 12-22”
	 3-4 oz 20/cs

05800	 RUSCUS
	 1 bu  12/cs

03855	 KUWA 48”
	 5 pc  24/cs

05095	 PAMPAS PLUME LARGE
	 23-31” Head  48” Length
	 5 pc  12/cs

Bleached Bleached

BleachedWhite



45

03044	 FEATHERS OSTRICH WING 14-17”
	 6 pc 12/cs

03084	 FLORAL BUTTONS COLORS 18”
	 3 oz 12/cs

07600	 STAR FLOWERS COLORS 12”
	 3 oz 12/cs   

00600	 BLOOMS GYPSY
	 4 oz 15/cs

00475	 BELL CUP 16”
	 6 pc 15/cs

02910	 EUCALYPTUS POPULUS
	 PRESERVED 15”
	 3-4 oz 20/cs

02915	 EUCALYPTUS WILLOW
	 PRESERVED 18-20”
	 3-4 oz 20/cs 

03796W	INTEGRIFOLIA WASH
	 1bu 12/cs

03623	 HAKEA VICTORIA
	 LARGE 8” HEAD
	 1 pc 18/cs

02920A	 EVERLASTING 13”
	 1.75 oz 20/cs

Natural Natural White

Bleached Bleached

BleachedWhite Wash White

Bleached Bleached



00481	 BELL REED PRESERVED 	
	 36”-40” 	
		  8-9 oz  15/cs

05340A	 PLUME REED
	 PRESERVED 30-40”
	 7-8 oz  15/cs

05283A	 PLATYSPERMUM 	
	 FOLIAGE PRESERVED 	
	 18-24” 5-6 oz  15/cs

07662A	 STOEBE	 PRESERVED 	
	 14-18”
	 5-6 oz  15/cs

07622	 STAR POD 8-12”
	 1 pc  8/cs

08410 	 WILD OATS 38”
	 6 oz  18/cs 

00225A	 ALBIFLORA 12-16”
	 4 oz 20/cs

00241 	 AMARANTHUS
	 HANGING PRESERVED
	 1 bu  12/cs

Basil

Oasis Green Basil Green Basil

Basil Light Green Green  

09680	 YARROW COLORS 22”
	 10 pc  20/cs	

00876	 SERUNIA FLOWERING 
	 PRESERVED 15”
	 3-4 oz  20/cs

05763	 REPENS 12”
	 6 pc  20/cs

94725	 MOOD MOSS (BULK)
	 1 box

Moss Green  Basil Natural

46



03790	 INTEGRIFOLIA
	 COLORS
	 1 bu  12/cs

04209	 MAHOGANY
	 COLORS 16”
	 6 pc  24/cs

04205	 MAGNOLIA PODS 16” 
	 6 pc  24/cs	

02904 	 EUCALYPTUS PRESERVED POLISHED  1 lb  10/cs  
02905 	 EUCALYPTUS PRESERVED FROSTED 1 lb  10/cs  	
	

Basil Frosted Basil Polished 

02850	 ESTRELIZA LEAVES
	 COLORS 38-42” 
	 5 pc  12/cs

BasilLight Green

Basil

00408	 BANANA STICKS 27-36”
	 2 pc  12/cs  

Green

47

07400	 SNAKE
	 LEAVES
	 25-30”
	 12 pc  24/cs

 08406	 WILD CANE
	 COLORS 40”
	 8 oz  12/cs 

05724 	 RAFFIA
	 COLORS
	 7 oz  24/cs 

Basil Basil Basil

08280	 WHEAT COLORS 30”
	 8 oz  15/cs

01000C	 CANARY GRASS
	 COLORS 24”		
	 1 bu  15/cs

Light Green Light Green

Basil Green

00850	 BUXIFOLIA
	 PRESERVED 18”
	 5-6 oz  20/cs



04772	 MUSHROOM SPONGE
	 COLORS 16”  6 pc  12/cs

03623	 HAKEA VICTORIA LARGE
	 8” HEAD  1 pc  18/cs

05885	 SETARIA 24”
	 4 oz  12/cs

05752 	 RATTAIL MILLET 24”
	 3 oz  24/cs

05252	 PHALARIS 24”
	 4 oz  12/cs

00520	 BLOOMS BROOM	
	 4.5 oz  15/cs

07697	 SUN PALM
	 COLORS 8” x 14”
	 5 pc  12/cs

05072C	 PALM BURNT
	 COLORS 5” x 20”
	 5 pc  24/csKiwi Frosted  Kiwi Polished

Basil Light Green

BasilBasil

Basil Basil

 Light Green  Light Green

48

Basil Basil
00413	 BANKSIA BAXTERII
	 COLORS 12-18”  2 pc  12/cs 

00271	 ARTICHOKE HEADS
	 4- 4 3/4” 
	 2 pc  24/cs

00409	 BANKSIA BAXTERII
	 (no leaves) COLORS 12-18” 
	 2 pc  12/cs

00416	 BANKSIA HOOKERANA 	
	 COLORS 12-18” 
	 2 pc  12/cs

Basil Basil

02904 	 EUCALYPTUS PRESERVED POLISHED  1 lb  10/cs	
02905 	 EUCALYPTUS PRESERVED FROSTED  1 lb  10/cs



96000C	 SHEET MOSS
	 PRESERVED (BULK)
	 15 sq  ft/cs

96000B	 SHEET MOSS SUPERB
	 PRESERVED (BULK)	
	 1 lb  6.6/cs

07600	 STAR FLOWERS
	 COLORS 12”
	 3 oz  12/cs

03084	 FLORAL BUTTONS
	 COLORS 18”
	 3 oz  12/cs

02904 	 EUCALYPTUS PRESERVED POLISHED  1 lb  10/cs  	
02905	 EUCALYPTUS PRESERVED FROSTED  1 lb  10/cs
	

00241 	 AMARANTHUS
	 HANGING PRESERVED
	 1 bu  12/cs

05811	 SALAL PRESERVED 15-18”
	 4 oz  20/cs

Basil Basil GreenGreen

Green Green Dark Green

Green Frosted Green Polished 

02909	 EUCALYPTUS POPULUS
	 PRESERVED 15”
	 5-6 oz  25/cs 

02916	 EUCALYPTUS WILLOW 
	 PRESERVED 18-20” 
	  5-6 oz  25/cs

Spring GreenBasil 

49



07622	 STAR POD COLORS 8-12”
	 1 pc  8/cs  

03622	 HAKEA VICTORIA 	
	 LARGE 8” HEAD 
	 1 pc  18/cs

00225A	 ALBIFLORA PRESERVED 12-16”
	 4 oz  20/cs

05340A	 PLUME REED 
	 PRESERVED 36-40”
	 7-8 oz  15/cs
	

05258A	 PHYLICA PRESERVED 12-22”
	 3-4 oz  20/cs

07890A	 TORTUM FEMALE 
	 PRESERVED 12-18”
	 5-6 oz  20/cs

01152	 CELOSIA COLORS 16”
	 1/2 bu  15/cs

03084	 FLORAL BUTTONS 		
	 COLORS 18”
 	 3 oz  12/cs

07600	 STAR FLOWERS COLORS 12”
	 3 oz  12/cs

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

50



04772	 MUSHROOM
	  SPONGE
	 COLORS 16”
	 6 pc  12/cs

05252	 PHALARIS 24”
	 4 oz  12/cs

04209	 MAHOGANY 
	 COLORS 16”
	 6 pc  24/cs

07575C SPRAY MILLET
	 COLORS 28”
	 1 bu  15/cs

01000C	 CANARY GRASS 
	 COLORS 24”
	 1 bu  15/cs

03790	 INTEGRIFOLIA
	 COLORS  1 bu  12/cs

02904 	 EUCALYPTUS PRESERVED POLISHED  1 lb  10/cs  
02905 	 EUCALYPTUS PRESERVED FROSTED  1 lb  10/cs  	
	

Autumn Frosted Autumn Polished 00481A	 BELL REED
	 PRESERVED
	 30-40”
	 8-9 oz 15/cs

05340A	 PLUME REED
	 PRESERVED
	 36-40”
	 7-8 oz  15/cs

Orange

Autumn

51

00225A	 ALBIFLORA 	
	 12-16”
	 4 oz 40/cs

08410 	 WILD OATS 		
	 6 oz  18/cs	

09680	 YARROW 
	 COLORS 22”
	 10 pc  20/cs

03623	 HAKEA VICTORIA LARGE
	 8” HEAD  1 pc  18/cs

05763	 REPENS 12”
	 6 pc  20/cs

93325	 GOURD PEAR
	 3” x 5” (BULK) 
	 1 pc  40/cs

00409	 BANKSIA 
	 BAXTERII
	 (no leaves) 
	 COLORS
	 12-18” 
	 2 pc  12/cs

Autumn

Autumn Orange

Orange

AutumnAutumn

Pumpkin   

Orange

Orange

00520	 BLOOMS BROOM
	 4.5 oz  15/cs

00600  BLOOMS GYPSY
               4 oz  15/cs

Autumntone

Orange

Orange

Autumntone

Orange

Autumn

Autumn



03881	 LAVENDER
	 ENGLISH 11-15”		
	 1 bu  20/cs

03883	 LAVENDER
	  FRENCH 11-15”
	 1 bu  20/cs

03693	 HYDRANGEA 
	 MACROPHYLLA 10” 
	 1 bu  10/cs

00200	 ACROCLINIUM
	 1 bu  25/cs

02830A	 ERICA PRESERVED
	 18-20”
	 4-5 oz  20/cs

01151	 CELOSIA 16”
	 1 bu  15/cs

01152	 CELOSIA
	 COLORS 16”
	 1/2 bu  15/cs

03879	 LARKSPUR 25”
	 1 bu  15/cs

05795	 ROSE SPRAY 22”
	 1 bu  12/cs

00600	 BLOOM	 GYPSY
	 4 oz 15/cs

07600	 STAR FLOWERS
	 COLORS 12”
	 3 oz 12/cs	

03084	 FLORAL
	 BUTTONS 18”	
	 3 oz 12/cs

03879	 LARKSPUR 25”
	 1 bu  15/cs

52

Sky Blue

Pink

Blue

Pink

Pink

PinkPinkPink Tricolor

Blue

Blue

Pink

Sky Blue

BluePinkDark Blue Natural Natural

00409	 BANKSIA	BAXTERII
	 (no leaves
	 COLORS 12-18” 
	 2 pc  12/cs



03790	 INTEGRIFOLIA COLORS
	 1 bu  12/cs

09681	 YARROW 22”
	 10 pc  20/cs

05768	 REPENS 12”
	 6 pc  20/cs

03084	 FLORAL BUTTON 18” 
	 3 oz  12/cs

07600	 STAR FLOWERS
	 COLORS 12”
	 3 oz  12/cs

04209	 MAHOGANY 
	 COLORS 16”
	 6 pc  24/cs

05258A	 PHYLICA PRESERVED 12-22”
	 3-4 oz  20/cs

00225A	 ALBIFLORA 12-16”
	 4 oz 20/cs

07890A	 TORTUM FEMALE PRESERVED 12-18” 	
	 5-6 oz  20/cs

YellowYellowYellow

Yellow Yellow Yellow

00600  BLOOMS GYPSY
               4 oz  15/cs

00520	 BLOOMS BROOM
	 4.5 oz 15/cs

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow
00409	 BANKSIA 
	 BAXTERII
	 (no leaves) 
	 COLORS
	 12-18” 
	 2 pc  12/cs

YellowYellowNatural

53



03623	 HAKEA VICTORIA 	
	 LARGE 8” HEAD
	 1 pc  18/cs

04205	 MAGNOLIA
	 PODS 16”
	 6 pc  24/cs

03625	 HAPPY FLOWERS
	 3 oz  12/cs

05795	 ROSE SPRAY 22”
	 1 bu  12/cs

05258A	 PHYLICA 
	 PRESERVED 12-22”
	 3-4 oz  20/cs

05381	 POMEGRANATE 16”
	 6 pc  18/cs  

7622	 STAR POD  8-12”
	 1 pc  8/cs

Merlot

Red Red

Red

Red

Red

54

03790	 INTEGRIFOLIA
	 COLORS
	 1 bu  12/cs

Red

Red

01151	 CELOSIA 16”
	 1 bu  15/cs

02909	 EUCALYPTUS POPULUS
	 PRESERVED 15”	
	 5 oz 25/cs

02916	 EUCALYPTUS WILLOW
	 PRESERVED 18-20”
	 5 oz 25/cs

02904 	 EUCALYPTUS PRESERVED POLISHED  1 lb  10/cs  
02905 	 EUCALYPTUS PRESERVED FROSTED  1 lb  10/cs  	
	

Red Frosted Red Polished 07890B	 TORTUM FEMALE
	 PRESERVED 12-18”
	 5-6 oz  40/cs

00481A	 BELL REED
	 PRESERVED
	 30-40”
	 8-9 oz 15/cs

05340A	 PLUME REED
	 PRESERVED
	 36-40”
	 7-8 oz  15/cs

Merlot MerlotMerlot

Red Red



05768	 REPENS 12”
	 6 pc  20/cs

04772	 MUSHROOM
	  SPONGE
	 COLORS 16”
	 6 pc  12/cs

03084	 FLORAL BUTTON
	 COLORS 18” 
	 3 oz  12/cs

00520	 BLOOMS BROOM
	 4.5 oz  15/cs

09681	 YARROW
	  COLORS 22”
	 10 pc  20/cs

07600	 STAR FLOWERS
	 COLORS 12”
	 3 oz  12/cs

00600  BLOOMS GYPSY
               4 oz  15/cs

05252	 PHALARIS 24”
	 4 oz  12/cs

03625	 HAPPY
	 FLOWERS
	 3 oz  12/cs  

05885	 SETARIA 24”
	 4 oz 12/cs

01000C	 CANARY GRASS
	 COLORS 24”		
	 1 bu  15/cs

01152	 CELOSIA
	 COLORS 16”
	 1/2 bu  15/cs

05752 	 RATTAIL
	 MILLET 24”
	 3 oz  24/cs

07575C	 SPRAY MILLET
	  COLORS 28”
 	 1 bu  15/cs

04209	 MAHOGANY 
	 COLORS 16”
	 6 pc  24/cs

01020 	 CANELA
	 12 pc  18/cs  

03799	 JINGA COLORS 16”
	 6 pc  12/cs 

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

55

RedRed Red

00241 	 AMARANTHUS
	 HANGING
	 PRESERVED
	 1 bu  12/cs

05724 	 RAFFIA
	 COLORS
	 7 oz  24/cs 

Red

Red

00409	 BANKSIA 	BAXTERII
	 (no leaves)  
	 COLORS 12-18” 
	 2 pc  12/cs



05252	 PHALARIS 24”
	 4 oz  12/cs

08410 	 WILD OATS 38”
	 6 oz  18/cs 

08280	 WHEAT 30” 	
	 8 oz  15/cs 

00409	 BANKSIA BAXTERII
	 (no leaves) COLORS
	 12-18”   2 pc  12/cs

00413	 BANKSIA BAXTERII 		
	 COLORS 12-18” 
	 2 pc  12/cs 

05072C	 PALM BURNT COLORS 5”x 20”
	 5 pc  24/cs 

07697	 SUN PALM COLORS 8”x14”
	 5 pc  12/cs 

01000C	 CANARY GRASS
	  COLORS 24”		
	 1 bu  15/cs

05885	 SETARIA 24”
	 4 oz  12/cs

05752 	 RATTAIL MILLET 24”
	 3 oz  24/cs

 08406	 WILD CANE 
	 COLORS 40”
	 8 oz  12/cs 

56

07575C	 SPRAY MILLET 
	 COLORS 28”
 	 1 bu  15/cs

02850	 ESTRELIZA LEAVES
	 COLORS 38-42”	
	 5 pc  12/cs

00408	 BANANA STICKS 27-36”	
	 2 pc 12/cs

09680	 YARROW
	  COLORS 22”
	 10 pc  20/cs

Burnt OakBurnt OakBurnt OakBurnt Oak

Burnt Oak

Burnt Oak

Burnt Oak Burnt Oak

Burnt Oak Burnt Oak

Spice Spice

Burnt OakBurnt Oak

Spice



03084	 FLORAL BUTTONS 18” 	
	 3 oz  12/cs

04972	 OKRA PODS 16”
	 12 pc  18/cs

 08406	 WILD
	 CANE 
	 COLORS 40”
	 8 oz  12/cs 

07400	 SNAKE
	 LEAVES
	 25-30”
	 12 pc  24/cs

05252	 PHALARIS 24”
	 4 oz  12/cs

09680	 YARROW COLORS 22”
	 10 pc  20/cs

08280	 WHEAT COLORS 30”
	  8 oz  15/cs

04205	 MAGNOLIA PODS 16”
	 6 pc  24/cs

05885	 SETARIA 24”
	 4 oz  12/cs

03799	 JINGA COLORS 16”
	 6 pc  12/cs 

04772	 MUSHROOM SPONGE
	 COLORS 16”
	 6 pc  12/cs

Chocolate

Chocolate

ChocolateChocolate

Walnut Chocolate

ChocolateChocolate

Chocolate Chocolate Chocolate

00408	 BANANA STICKS
	 27-36”
	 2 pc  12/cs  

Chocolate

57



58

93320	 GOURD CHEESE
	 WHEEL 5” X 3”
	 Pumpkin
	 (BULK)  1 pc  30/cs

93316	 GOURD DIPPER
	 2” x 4” 
	 Basil
	 (BULK)  1 pc  100/cs

9333693316

93318

93326

93338 93313

93323

93320

93325

93318	 GOURD DIPPER
	 2” x 6” 
	 Red Leather
	 (BULK)  1 pc  50/cs

93323	 GOURD DIPPER
	 3” x 7” 
	 Pumpkin
	 (BULK)  1 pc  40/cs

93313	 GOURD DIPPER
	 4” x 10” 
	 Spring Green		
	 (BULK)  1 pc  20/cs

93325	 GOURD PEAR 3” x 5” 
	 Pumpkin  
	 (BULK)  1 pc  40/cs



93326	 GOURD PEAR 2” x 2.5” 
	 Red Leather   
	 (BULK)  1 pc  100/cs

93336	 GOURD DIPPER
	 2” x 4” 
	 Natural Speckled 
	 (BULK)  1 pc  100/cs

93338	 GOURD PAPAYA 4” x 9” 
	 Red Leather  
	 (BULK)  1 pc  30/cs

59



60

AUSTRIAN PINE  2-3”

SLASH PINE CONES 4-6”

JEFFEREY PINE CONES 5-7”

Natural

Natural

Natural

Polished

Polished

Polished

Natural
White Tip

Natural
White Tip

Natural
White Tip

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Glittered

Gold
Glittered

Gold
Glittered

Red
Glittered

Red
Glittered

Red
Glittered

Silver
Glittered

Silver
Glittered

Silver
Glittered

Red

Red

Red

Silver

Silver

Silver



61

SUGAR PINE CONES  9-14”

Natural Polished Natural
White Tip

Gold Gold
Glittered

Red
Glittered

Silver
Glittered

Red Silver

SUGAR PINE 9”-14” JEFFREY PINE 5”-7” SLASH PINE 4”-6”  AUSTRIAN PINE 2”-3”

13155	 JEFFREY PINE CONE 5”-7”
	 Natural/White Tip
	 Stake  24”
	 1 pc  15/cs

13530	 SUGAR PINE CONE 9”-14”
	 Natural/White Tip
	 Stake  24”
	 1 pc  15/cs



03347	 BIRCH BRANCHES GLITTERED 3-4’
	 Gold, Red, Silver, White
	 5 pc  12/cs 

Gold Red Silver White

62

Deckel

Sawtooth

Gold

White Gold

02679 	 CRYSTAL FIBER (HEADER)
	 0.75 oz  24/cs 
	 Deckel, Gold, Sawtooth, White Gold
	
	 Also available in Bulk



BIRCH POLES
Natural
12020	 1”-2” x 4’   10/cs
12021	 2”-3” x 4’   10/cs
12022	 3”-4” x 4’     5/cs
12023	 4”-5” x 4’     3/cs
12024	 1”-2” x 8’   10/cs
12025	 2”-3” x 8’   10/cs
12026	 3”-4” x 8’     3/cs
12027	 4”-5” x 8’     1/cs 

13040	 FIREWOOD BUNDLE  2.5”-3.5” x 18”
	 Natural
	 1/cs

63

Moss Coat White Natural

00493	 BIRCH BRANCHES COLORS 3’-4’ 
	 Moss Coat, White
	 5 pc  12/cs 

00491	 BIRCH BRANCHES 3’-4’ 
	 10 pc  12/cs
00492	 BIRCH BRANCHES 3’-4’ 
	 25 pc  12/cs
90492	 BIRCH BRANCHES 3’-4’ (BULK)
	 300/cs
90494	 BIRCH BRANCHES 4’-5’ (BULK)
	 200/cs		



64

01170	   CHOLLA BRANCHY 2-4” x 3-5’
	    40 lb/cs

01175	   CHOLLA STRAIGHT  2-4” x 3-5’
	    40 lb/cs

 Sandblasted

01172	   CHOLLA LOG 2-4” x 16”
	    1 pc 12/cs

01173	   CHOLLA LOG 2 x 6”
	    1 pc 12/cs

07883	 TING TING SHEAF 38” 
	 Natural
	 1 bu  10/cs

07884	 TING TING SHEAF COLORS 38” 
	 Basil, Brown, Red
	 1 bu  10/cs



GHOSTWOOD BRANCHY
Sandblasted  
03202	 14-16”  12/cs  
03204	 24-30” 15/cs  
03206 	 36”  	  8/cs  
03208	 48”  	  4/cs  

03208  48”
Sandblasted  
4/cs  

03242	 GHOSTWOOD LOG 3-4” x 3-4’
	 Sandblasted
	 12/cs  

03244	 GHOSTWOOD LOG  3-4” x 4-6’
	 Sandblasted
	 10/cs  

65

03202  14”-16”
Sandblasted  
12/cs  

03206  36”
Sandblasted  
8/cs  

03204  24-30”
Sandblasted  
15/cs  



03422	 GRAPEWOOD LOG XLG SPLIT 14” 			 
	 1 pc  12/cs     
03423	 GRAPEWOOD LOG XLG SPLIT 17-20”		
	 1 pc  6/cs

03431	 GRAPEWOOD STUMP 8” x 17”
	 1 pc  12/cs
03430	 GRAPEWOOD STUMP 7” x 12”
	 1 pc  12/cs

03423 TX

03422 TX

03420	 GRAPEWOOD LOG XLG  6” x 17-20”
	 1 pc  6/cs

03420	 GRAPEWOOD LOG XLG  6” x 14”
	  1 pc  12/cs

 Sandblasted  Sandblasted

 Sandblasted

 Sandblasted

GRAPEWOOD BRANCHY
Natural
03404	 12”  25/cs 
03406	 18”  12/cs 
03408	 24”   6/cs  
03410	 36”   6/cs

03425	     GRAPEWOOD STICKS 1” x 10” 
	      Sandblasted  
	      50/cs 
03425 TX   GRAPEWOOD STICKS 1” x 10” 
	      24/cs

66



67

GRAPEWOOD BRANCHY
Sandblasted
03405	 12”   25/cs 
03407	 18”   12/cs
03409	 24”    6/cs 
03411	 36”    6/cs

03407 18”
12/cs

03408P  24”	
6/cs  

03406P  18”	
12/cs

03402P  10”	
35/cs 

03409 24”
 6/cs 

03411 36” 
6/cs

03405 12” 
25/cs 

GRAPEWOOD BRANCHY
Peeled
03402P	 10”	 35/cs 
03404P 	 12” 	 25/cs 
03406P	 18”	 12/cs  
03408P	 24”	 6/cs  



Manzanita Sandblasted

7’
04235 

5’
04230

4’
04228

3’
04226

2’
04224

18”
04222

MANZANITA
Sandblasted
04220 	 12”	 30/cs
04222	 18”	 18/cs
04224 	   2’	 12/cs

04226 	 3’ 	 12/cs
04228 	 4’ 	   8/cs
04230 	 5’ 	   5/cs

04232 	 6’	 4/cs
04235 	 7’ 	 3/cs
04237 	 8’	 3/cs

68



Manzanita Natural

18”
04221

2’
04223

3’
04225

4’
04227

5’
04229

7’
04233

MANZANITA
Natural
04219	 12”	 30/cs
04221	 18”  	 18/cs  
04223  	   2’  	 12/cs 

04225	 3’  	 12/cs 
04227	 4’ 	   8/cs 
04229	 5’ 	   5/cs  

04231	 6’  	 4/cs 
04233	 7’  	 3/cs 
04236	 8’  	 3/cs  

69



70

A	 PAGE

ACROCLINIUM	 15,44,52

ALBIFLORIA PRESERVED	  9,46,52,53.55

AMARANTHUS HANGING	 9,46,49,51

AMBER FOLIAGE MALE	 19

ARTICHOKE HEADS	 21,47

AUSTRIAN PINE CONES	 60

B	 PAGE

BADAM	 22,23,29

BANANA STICKS	 40,46,54,57

BANKSIA BAXTERII	 12,47,51, 53,54,55,56

BANKSIA HOOKERANA	 12

BELL CUP	 29,45

BELL REED PRESERVED	 8,25,48,50,55

BELLANI BALL	 32

BELLGUM BRANCH	 22,24,25

BIRCH BRANCHES	 22,23,62,63

BIRCH POLES	 63

BLOOMS BROOM	 35,47,51,53,55

BLOOMS GYPSY	 35,45,51,53,55,56

BLUEBERRY JUNIPER PRESERVED	 3

BRUNIA SILVER	 21

BUDHA NUT	 29

BUXIFOLIA PRESERVED	 3,46

C	 PAGE

CANARY GRASS	 37,46,51,54,55

CANELA	 21,51

CELOSIA	 15,50,51,52,56

CHOLLA BRANCHY	 64

CHOLLA STRAIGHT	 64

COCO FINGER	 40

COCO LASSER	 40

CONICAL GUM BRANCH	 22,24

CRYSTAL FIBER	  62

E	 PAGE

ESTRELIZA LEAVES	 41,46,54

EUCALYPTUS PRESERVED	 7,46,47,49,50,55

EUCALYPTUS POPULUS	 6,45,49,50

EUCALYPTUS WILLOW	 6, 19, 45,49,50

EVERLASTING	 45

EXCELSIOR	 11

EXOTIC ASSORTMENT	 13

F	 PAGE

FANTAIL WILLOW	 4,40

FEATHERS	 20

FIREWOOD BUNDLE	 63

FLORAL BUTTONS	 16,45,49,51,52,53,56,57

G	 PAGE

GHOSTWOOD BRANCHY	 65

GOURDS	 55,58,59

GRAPEWOOD BRANCHY	 67

GRAPEWOOD LOG XLG	 66

GRAPEWOOD LOG XLG SPLIT	 66

GRAPEWOOD STICKS	 66

GRAPEWOOD STUMPS	 66

GYP WILD PRESERVED	 38

H	 PAGE

HAKEA	 22,24

HAKEA VICTORIA	 27,45,47,50,55

HAPPY FLOWERS	 16,51

HYDRANGEA	 14,56

I	 PAGE

INTEGRIFOLIA	 19,22,23,45,46,50,53,55

J	 PAGE

JEFFREY PINE CONES	 60

JINGA PODS	 29,51,57

K	 PAGE

KENT BEAUTY OREGANO	 14

KUWA	 44

L	 PAGE

LANUGINOSA PRESERVED	 3

LARKSPUR	 14,56

LAVENDER	 15,56

LOTUS PODS	 22,23,30

LUNARI	  44

M	 PAGE

MAGNOLIA PODS	 22,23,28

MAHOGANY	 31,46,51,53,55

MANZANITA	 68,69

MING MOSS	 11

MITSUMATA	 44

MONKEY PODS	 32

MOOD MOSS	 11,48

MOSS BLACK LICHEN	 10

MOSS MAT PRESERVED	  10

MOSS VINE PRESERVED	 10

MUSHROOM GOLDEN	 21

MUSHROOM SPONGE	 22,23,31,33,47,51,55 

N	 PAGE

NATRAG	  22,23,43

NERIFOLIA BASE 	 28

NERIFOLIA BUD 	 13

Index



71

TERMS OF PAYMENT AND
CONDITIONS OF SALE
TERMS: Net 30 days with approved credit.  
American Express, Discover, Mastercard, and Visa 
accepted.

PRICES:
Prices are subject to change without notice.

All prices listed are in U.S. dollars. Sizes and 
weights are approximate. FOB Texas unless other-
wise noted.

ROUTING:
Orders without specific shipping information
will be shipped best way, usually by UPS or
FedEx Ground.

BACK ORDERS:
Any item not in stock at the time of shipment will 
be backordered unless otherwise specified by the 
buyer. Items available within 30 days of original 
shipment will be sent without further notice.

MERCHANDISE RETURNS & CLAIMS:
If shipment is by UPS or FedEx, shortages and/or 
damages must be reported to Schusters of Texas, 
Inc.’s customer service department within 10 days 
of receipt. Damaged merchandise must remain in 
the original master carton with all packing for UPS 
or FedEx inspection and instruction as to disposi-
tion. No credit will be allowed unless
authorized by customer service.

If shipment is by common carrier, shortages and/
or damages must be noted on your freight bill at 
the time of delivery. Make your claim against the 
carrier.

No returns after 15 days upon receipt. All returns 
subject to 15% restocking charge.

SPECIAL ORDERS:
We always try to accommodate special orders
if at all possible. Due to various preparation
and processing costs, we do set minimum quantity 
limits which are determined on an
order-to-order basis.

O	 PAGE

OBTUSIFOLIA FLOWER 	 13

OKRA PODS 	 32,57

OSTRICH FEATHERS	  20,45

P	 PAGE

PALM BURNT	 42,47

PALM CAPS	 32

PALM FIBER	 42

PALM NET	  42

PAMPAS PLUME	  4,44

PEACOCK FEATHER	  20

PEARL MILLET	  40

PHALARIS	  38,47,51,54,55,57

PHEASANT FEATHERS	  20

PHYLICA PRESERVED	  5,44,50,52,53

PLATYSPERMUM	  6,48

PLUME REED PRESERVED	  8,48,50,52,55

PODS MIXED DELUXE	  33

POMEGRANATE 	 30,50

PORT ORFORD PRESERVED	 3

Q	 PAGE

QUINCE SLICES	 21

R	 PAGE

RAFFIA	 41,46,51

RAM’S HORNS	 22,23,32

RATTAIL MILLET	  38,47,51,54

REINDEER MOSS	 10

REPENS	 13,48,51,53,55

RIBBON EXCELSIOR	 11

RICE FLOWER	 3

RINGTAIL PHEASANT FEATHERS	  20

ROOSTER FEATHERS	  20

ROSE SPRAY	 14,50,56

ROSE DRIED 	 14

RUSCUS	 3,44

S	 PAGE

SALAL PERSERVED	  9,49

SALIGNUM BRANCH	  24

SERUNIA FLOWERING	 3,48

SETARIA	  36,47,51,54,57

SHEET MOSS BALL PRESERVED 	 10

SHEET MOSS	  11,49

SKELETAL MAGNOLIA LEAVES 	 44

SKELETAL PEEPUL LEAVES 	 44

SLASH PINE CONES	 60

SNAKE LEAVES	  22, 41,46,57

SOLA FLOWERS 	 18

SPIDERGUM CLAWS 	 25

SPIRAL CONES 	 25, 28

SPRAY MILLET	 37,51,54,55

STAR FLOWERS 	 17,45,49,51,52,53,56

STAR PODS 	 26,44,48,50,52

STOEBE PRESERVED	  6,48

SUGAR PINE CONES	  61

SUN PALM 	 22,23, 42,47,54

T	 PAGE

TALAMI	  32

TALLOW BERRIES	  44

TING TING SHEAF	 64

TORTUM FEMALE PRESERVED	  5,52,53,50

TRUMPET PODS	  32

WHEAT 	 39,46,54,57

WILD CANE	 40,46,54,57

WILD OATS 	 36,48,54,55

YARROW 	 39,48,51,54,55,57

Index

1-800-351-1493

www.schustersoftexas.com



P.O. Box 97
Goldthwaite, TX 76844-0097

Telephone: (325) 648-2267

Toll Free: (800) 351-1493

Fax: (325) 648-3194

E-Mail: flowers6@centex.net
www.schustersoftexas.com


